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Disclaimer AS
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The statements and information in this
presentation are made only as at the
date of this presentation unless
otherwise stated and remain subject to
change without notice.

The information contained in this presentation prepared by ASG
Group Limited (ASX: ASZ) is not investment or financial product
advice and is not intended to be used as the basis for making an
investment decision. This presentation has been prepared without
taking into account the investment objectives, financial situation
or particular needs of any particular person. Potential investors
must make their own independent assessment and investigation of
the information contained in this presentation and should not rely
on any statement or the adequacy or accuracy of the information
provided.

e Tothe maximum extent permitted by law, none of ASG Group, its
directors, employees or agents accepts any liability, including,
without limitation, any liability arising out of fault or negligence,
for any loss arising from the use of the information contained in
this presentation. In particular, no representation or warranty,
express or implied, is given as to the accuracy, completeness or
correctness, likelihood of achievement or reasonableness of any
forecasts, prospects, statement or returns contained in this
presentation. Such forecasts, prospects, statement or returns are
by their nature subject to significant uncertainties and
contingencies. Actual future events may vary from those included

in this presentation.
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FY16: Highlights ASG
Record revenue of $188.7 million (up 16%)
Record EBITDA of $26.7 million (up 32%)
EBITDA margin of 14.2%
Net debt of $2.9 million
Significant boost in operating cashflow, running at 100% of EBITDA

Budgeting for further revenue, earnings growth in FY17

Expansion of multi-year contracts — $185 million revenue locked in for FY17
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Behind the Numbers AS
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Record revenue, EBITDA, contract wins

Strong predictability, dependability of revenue model, operating
margins

Continuing to grow the business, profits through customer
transition to ‘New World’ services

Utility service model (pay as you use) delivering strong financial
benefits for customers and for ASG

Efficient capital management with S5 million buyback and debt
reduction program ($2.9 million net debt at balance date)

Continued strong operating cashflows — 100% EBITDA
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FY16 Financial Summary

Operating Revenue

Reported EBITDA

Operating EBITDA

NPBT

NPAT

Reported EBITDA Margin

Operating EBITDA Margin

EPS

188.7
26.7

27.3

17.0

12.0
14.2%
14.5%
5.88c

Strong revenue growth. 100% organic.

EBITDA margin improvement

162.7
20.2
19.6
11.6

9.5

12.4%

12.0%

4.61c

16.0%
32.2%
39.2%
46.0%
26.1%
1.8%
2.5%
27.5%

AS
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Operating EBITDA Step Change

AS
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Reported EBITDA 26.7
- Profit/Loss on Asset sale 0.1

- R&D Credit (0.1)
- Acquisition Payment 0.0

- Share Based Payment 0.6
Operating EBITDA 27.3
Operating EBITDA Margin 14.5%

* Increasing revenue on a fixed overhead base

» Offshore success having a positive impact to bottom line

20.2
(0.6)
(0.8)
0.4
0.4
19.6
12.0%

* Managed service scale driving efficiency
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Operating Cash v EBITDA

AS
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Net Operating Cash (before Interest & Tax)
Reported EBITDA

% Net Operating Cash

Operating EBITDA

% Net Operating Cash

27.5
26.7
103%
27.3
101%

11.8
20.2
58%
19.6
60%

24.9
22.0
113%
20.0
124%

93%

96%

e Strong operating cash flow over extended period
e Seasonality impact H1 v H2
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Balance Sheet Strength AS
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Current Assets

Cash 18.1 13.8 .
Strengthened by operating

Recei | 1. 1.

eceivables 31.9 31.0 performance

Total Current Assets 59.0 46.8 :
Continued focus on debt

Total Non-Current Assets 128.4 130.3 . e
reduction and liquidity

TOTAL ASSETS 187.4 177.1 improvem ent

Current Liabilities .
Outstanding platform to

Trade and other payables 335 30.3

Pay pursue growth

Borrowings 5.7 5.9

Total Current Liabilities 49.2 45.1

Non-Current Borrowings 15.3 19.3

Total Non-Current Liabilities 27.3 28.7

TOTAL LIABILITIES 76.5 73.8

NET ASSETS 110.8 103.3
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Strong Free Cash Flow AS
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13.8 16.1

OPENING BALANCE

Net Operating Cash (before Interest & Tax) 27.5 11.8 Strong conversion of
Net Interest (1.4) (16) EBITDA to operating cash
Income Tax (2.2) (1.7) Capital investment to
deliver new contract
Net Operating Cash 239 8.5 .
services
Capital Investment (6.6) (6.1) : .
Office fit-outs across 3
Leasehold Improvements (1.7) - premises
Sale of Leased Asset - 10.7 Share buy back completed
Acquisitions - (0.4) for S5 million for the FY16
Net Borrowings and Finance Leases (6.2) (15.0) perlod
Share Buy Back (5.1) ) Targeting dividend

recommencement in FY17

CLOSING BALANCE 18.1 13.8
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Predictable, Dependable JAN
Revenue Model
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Predictable business model delivering stable operating margins
Proven ability to grow margins with scale

Strength of earnings underlined by operating cashflows matching
EBITDA

Locked in revenue provides superb base for growth in FY17, FY18

Success in transitioning customers to new utility-style service
model

ASG pipeline of contract opportunity at all-time high

Proven track record expanding contracted revenue through course
ORI EREEIRYE]S

ASG FY 16 Results 11




Locked in Revenue

FY12

FY13

FY14

FY15

FY16

25

36

25

25

40 80

B Managed service customers

Non-managed service customers

120 160 200

B New managed service customers

B New non-managed service customers

Annuity revenue stream
underpinned by New
World contracts

FY16 revenue $S189m,
$160m of this locked in at
1 July 2015

$185m revenue locked in
at 1 July 2016, expect
strong growth in FY17
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Providing Services to Leading ASG
Australian Organisations

ASG a trusted adviser to big group of blue
chip organisations

Deeply involved in provision of advice
and execution on managed service
production environments

Transitioning major organisations to

utility, pay-as-you-go IT operating models

Delivering capex, opex savings of 50%-
plus

Continue to build ASG revenues,
earnings, operating margins
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ASG Customers JAS
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How New World Changed AC
Life for Clough
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The Engagement

* ASG transitioned Clough into New World platform, covering
entire IT portfolio and business improvement initiatives

Clough now pays as it uses for IT across its entire business — but
doesn’t bear heavy capital spend, maintenance costs

Results

Clough achieves 30%-plus reduction in ICT costs
Successful transition from fixed to variable operating costs
ICT asset ownership down by more than 60%

Broad delivery of efficiencies through greater commoditised
services to the business

ASG FY 16 Results 15




Abundant Growth in Am
ASG Core Markets

ASG’s core markets in ERP, Managed Services and Business
Analytics set to grow dramatically in size

ICT spend globally predicted at USD350 billion by 2020 — and
Australian market size forecast at S38 billion

ASG currently has < 1% market penetration — very modest relative
to market size

Sound track record, client referenceability underline clear
opportunity for further substantial organic growth in short,
medium terms
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Contract Pipeline

S370m




Consistent conversion of pipeline /'\m
opportunities S300m in past 12 months

Department of Education & Training (Victoria) - PeopleSoft Renewal 5+ 2+ 2vyears
Department of Finance New 4 years
Department of Infrastructure Renewal 5+ 3 years
Department of Education & Training (Victoria) New 2+1+1+1years
United Energy & Multinet Gas New 5+1+1+1years
Western Power Renewal + additional scope 3+ 2+ 2vyears
Cimic New 5 years

Renewal + conversion to New

Department of Communications World 5 years
Synergy Renewal + additional scope 3+ 3 years
State Super New 3+ 2 years
Australian Bureau of Statistics New 2 years
Multinational Construction/Engineering Group New 5 years

e $180m in new business, $120m existing contracts resigned

* Average contract length 4 years plus 4 year renewal
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New World contracts growing, /-\Sm
delivering to ASG

Revenue Type Client Base
FY14
M Corporates
= Old World B State Govt
B New World [ Fed Govt
FY15
M Corporates
= Old World B State Govt
B New World [ Fed Govt
FY16
M Corporates
m Old World M State Govt
® New World H Fed Govt
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Outlook FY17 and beyond AL
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Targeting double digit revenue growth in FY17 and FY18
Budgeting for further improvement in EBITDA margin

Utility customer model established, working productively and
profitably

Abundant growth in ASG’s core markets, Australian demand
rising to USDS$38 billion by 2020

High Contract bid success rate set to continue

Stable business model, predictable earnings
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